Doc#: 1425429051 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Affidavit Fee: \$2.00 Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 09/11/2014 11:15 AM Pg: 1 of 3

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

File No:	137-200918	Date: 09/11/2014 11:15 AM Pg: 1 o
CA Burnet Ti	tle	
CA Address	9450 Bryn Mawr Avenuc	
CA Address	Suite 700	
CA Address Z	Rosemont, IL 60018	
14-0801		
THIS	AGREEMENT, made and entered in	to this day of, 20,
he and hatwa	an Secretary of Housing and Urban D	evelopment, of Washington, D.C., also known as the
United State	s Department of Housing and URIGUEZ, 1851 S. OAK PARK AVE	rban Development, party of the first part and BERWYN IL 60402 his/her/their
heirs and assi	gns, party(ies) of the second part.	
	Ux	an amount ARC (\$10.00), the magist
of which is h grant, bargai described re- which is legal	ereby acknowledged, the said party of in, sell, convey and confirm unto the all estate, commonly known as 7729 lly described as follows:	T's GREATER 79TH STREET SUBDIVISION, BEING A
SUBDIVISIO SOUTHEAST TOWNSHIP	N OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH	OUTFEAST 14, ALSO THE SOUTHEAST 14 OF THE HW 65 F 14 OF THE SOUTHWEST 14 OF SECTION 28, THIRL PLINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
Bein National Hou	or the same property acquired by the D	arty of the first part pursuant to the provisions of the l et seq.) and the Department of Housing and Urban
conditions ar	O CONVEYANCE is made subject on ad rights appearing of record against which an accurate survey of said proper	f all covenants, easements, restrictions, reservations, the above described property; al. o SUBJECT to any enty would show.
second part	that it has not done, or suffered to be or may be, in any manner incumbers ainst all persons lawfully claiming, or	does hereby covenant with the said party(ies) of the be done, anything whereby the said premises hereby and or charges, except as herein recited; and that said or to claim the same, by, through or under it, it will
	knowledgement:	

City of Burbank

\$ 450.00 Four hundred Fifty & no 100's

Real Estate Transaction Stamp

1425429051 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has set his/her hand and seal for and on behalf of the Secretary of Housing and Urban Development, under authority and by virtue of a delegation of authority published at 70 FR 43171 on July 26, 2005 by the Department of Housing and Urban Development

Signed, sealed and	Home Telos, LP as Asset Manager,
Delivered in the present of:	By: Contractor for C-OPC/28632
Sand	For HUD by: DW HUMMUSON
(swift this	Ron Hutchison, Senior Project Manager
Frech Mercicono	for the United States Department of Housing and Urban Development, an agency of the United States of America.
"EXEMPT" under provisions of Paragraph Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tex Act.	(b),
	aget
Date Fuy	er Seller or Representative
STATE OF	
COUNTY OF Davidson	35.
appeared RON HUTCHISON to be the person who executed the foregoing virtue of the above cited authority and acknowled on behalf of HomeTelos, HUD's delegation of authority published at 70 FR	wledged the foregoing ustrament to be his/her free act and atted Management and Marketing Contractors by virtue of a 43171 on July 26, 2005 for the Secretary of Housing and Iso known as the United States Department of Housing and
Witness my hand and official seal this	OF I
	Notary Public Public STENNESSEE
	My commission expires: U/3/15/1080N COMMISSION COMMISSI
PREPARED BY AND MAIL TO:	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS:
CA BURNET TITLE	LOEL Rodriguez
CA Address 9450 BRYN MAWR	7729 AUSTIN AVENUE
CA Address SUITE 700	BURBANK, IL 60459
CA zip ROSEMONT, IL 60018	

1425429051 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed assignment of beneficial interest in land trust is either a. natural person, and Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated	09.08,20	<u> Signature: </u>	Grantor or Ager	it coasy
Subscribed and sworn to before	,	٠٠٠	OFFICIAL SEAL	~~~ }
Me by the said	adol	}	C T MCMANUS	, mais
this & day of Section	le,		NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10)/16/14
20 <u>14.</u>		\ \ &	MA COMMUNICATION	~~~
NOTARY PUBLIC	moters			
The Grantee or his agent affi assignment of beneficial inter foreign corporation authorized partnership authorized to do be acquire and hold title to real es	est in a land trust d to do business usiness or entity re	or acquire and hecognized as a per	an person, an inne- mold title to real est reson and authorized	tate in Illinois a
	9.08, 20 <u>14</u>		Grantee or Ager	cs dopl
Subscribed and sworn to befor	e "			
Me by the said Amun	OOK		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	·········
This 8 1 day of Soplar	nue,		OFFICIAL SEA	<u> </u>
20 <u>14</u> .			NOTALY PUBLIC - STATE	
NOTARY PUBLIC	- Who	<u> </u>	MY CON'M'SSION EXPIR	23.10/10/14
110111111				

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses. (Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)